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Advanced Roadworks Bulletin – Rushcliffe  
Temporary Prohibitions – Cropwell Bishop 

 
 
Location  
& Date 
 

 

Nottingham Road, Cropwell Bishop – From its junction with 

Church Street to its junction with Barratt Close 
 

Parking Restrictions will be in place as and when required between the 

dates below: 
 
Monday 30th July 2018 until Friday 7th September 2018 
 

Road Closures – will be in place at weekends only on the dates below: 

 
08.00 hours Saturday 4th August until 23.59 Sunday 5th August 2018 
08.00 hours Saturday 11th August until 23.59 Sunday 12th August 2018 
08.00 hours Saturday 18th August until 23.59 Sunday 19th August 2018 
08.00 hours Saturday 25th August until 23.59 Sunday 26th August 2018 
 

 
Carried Out 
By: 

 
Western Power Distribution 

 
Nature of 
Restriction 

 
Temporary Prohibition of Driving (Road Closure)  
Temporary No Waiting No Loading At Any Time (Parking)  
 

Nature of 
Works 
 

Electricity Network Reinforcement Works and New Connection 
Works  
 

Alternative 
Route 

Hoe View Road – Cropwell Butler Road - Church Street and vice 
versa 
 

Enquires Shaun Hunt – Western Power Distribution 
07565298969 
 

Emergency 
Contact 
 

Morrison Utilities  
01438 501990 
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